

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 185/2022

Om Parkash and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

U.T. of J&K

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
22.11.2023

None for the parties.

Adjourned.

List on 12.02.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
22.11.2023
Mihul